April 2010
© 2010 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  www.fairchildsemi.com
FPF1038 / FPF1039  •  Rev. 1.0.0
FPF1038/1039 —
 A
dvance Load M
anagem
ent Sw

footprint and low electrical resistance for wider
application usage.
Ordering Information
Part Number Top
Mark
Switch RON
(Typical)
At 4.5VIN
Input
Buffer
Output
Discharge
ON Pin
Activity tR Package
FPF1038UCX QE 21mΩ CMOS NA Active
HIGH 2.7ms 6-Ball, Wafer-Level Chip-
Scale Package (WLCSP),
1.0 x 1.5mm, 0.5mm Pitch FPF1039UCX QF 21mΩ CMOS 65Ω Active
HIGH 2.7ms
© 2010 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation   www.fairchildsemi.com
FPF1038 / FPF1039  •  Rev. 1.0.0 2
FPF1038 / FPF1039 —
 A
dvance Load M
anagem